	January

	2018

	Damn Yankees
Pit Orchestra Calendar	



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	
	Rehearsal,
3:30-5:30pm
	
	Rehearsal,
3:30-5:30pm
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	Rehearsal,
3:30-5:30pm
	
	Rehearsal,
3:30-5:30pm
	
	

	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	NO SCHOOL
	
	Rehearsal,
3:30-5:30pm
	
	Rehearsal,
3:30-5:30pm
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	Rehearsal,
3:30-5:30pm
	
	Rehearsal,
3:30-5:30pm
	
	(Finals)
	

	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	

	
	Rehearsal,
3:30-5:30pm
(Finals)
	(Finals)
	No School
	
	
	






	February

	2018

	Damn Yankees
Pit Orchestra Calendar	



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	NO SCHOOL
	
	Rehearsal,
3:30-5:30pm
	Spaghetti Dinner

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	Rehearsal,
3:30-5:30pm
	
	Rehearsal,
3:30-5:30pm 
	
	
	Solo/Ensemble


	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	Rehearsal,
3:30-5:30pm
	Region Strings Concert, Gym, 6 PM
	
	
	Rehearsal,
3:30-5:30pm 
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	NO SCHOOL
	NO SCHOOL
	NO SCHOOL
	NO SCHOOL
	NO SCHOOL
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	
	
	

	
	Rehearsal,
3:30-5:30pm
	
	Chamber departs for NYC
Rehearsal,
3:30-5:30pm
	
	
	






	March

	2018

	Damn Yankees
Pit Orchestra Calendar	



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	NOC at Lincoln Center, NYC

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	
	EBMEA Orchestra Fest
	Rehearsal,
3:30-6:00pm
	
	Rehearsal,
3:30-6:00pm
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	Rehearsal,
3:30-7:00pm
1st dress tech
	Rehearsal,
3:30-7:00pm
[bookmark: _GoBack]2nd dress tech
	Rehearsal,
3:30-7:00pm
	“Damn Yankees”
Opening Night!
7:30pm show, Call TBA
	“Damn Yakees”
7:30pm show, Call TBA
	“Damn Yankees”
7:30pm show, Call TBA
(Opening Weekend Gala)
WWU Orchestra Festival

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	
	
	Matinee, 8:45am-Noon
	“Damn Yankees”
7:30pm show, Call TBA
	“Damn Yankees”
7:30pm show, Call TBA
	“Damn Yankees”
7:30pm show, Call TBA

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



